Specification Submittal
JOB REPRESENTATIVE
ENGINEER ORDER # DATE
CONTRACTOR SUBMITTED BY DATE
PAGE # APPROVED BY DATE
TERRE ACCESS INS SUB-2016
Quantity Part # Pipe Jacket Size Comments
 TERRE-PEX SPECIAL ACCESORIES
SIS200 200mm Jacket 225mm x 1000mm Long
SIS160 160mm Jacket 180mm x 1000mm Long
SIS140 140mm Jacket 160mm x 850mm Long
SIS110 110mm Jacket 125mm x 700mm Long
SIS90/75 90/75mm Jacket 110mm x 700mm Long
TIK225/140 Fits 225/200/160/140 Jacket Pipes
TIK140/90 Fits 140/110/90 Jacket Pipes
LIK225/140 Fits 225/200/160/140 Jacket Pipes
UIC225/140 Fits 225/200/160/140 Jacket Pipes
U Series Terre-Pex Underground Inspection Chamber
L Series Terre-Pex  Insulation Kit
T Series Terre-Pex Insulation Kit
SIS Series Terre-Pex Straight Insulation Sleeves